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IEEE PES Summer 2010 Meeting P1564 Voltage Sag Indices Task Force 
 

 
Minutes from P1564 Voltage Sag Indices Task Force : July 26, 2010  
 
OVERVIEW 
 
Dan Sabin, chair of 1564, convened the group at the Summer meeting of the 1564 Task Force 
at 13:00 on July 26, 2010, L100H room at the Minneapolis Convention Center, Minneaplis, MN, 
USA.  Eleven persons were in attendance.   . 
 
Dan updated the attendees on the status, which has the content  "reflowed" into the latest IEEE 
template and incorporated into Draft 12.  All previous edits by the task force have been included 
and the document is ready for final review prior to starting the ballot process. A copy of the draft 
will be sent to all attendees and task force members for comment prior to November 1, 2010. 
 
Meeting was adjourned at 15:46 
 
ACTION ITEMS  

 RPBingham to produce minutes from meeting for Russ Erlich 

 Dan Sabin to email draft to all. 

 Russ Erlich to update website. 
 

 
 
Respectfully submitted, 
Richard P. Bingham 
 
 
ATTENDEES: 
Rich Bingham rbingham@dranetz-bmi.com 
Bill Garlatz william.garlatz@sce.com 

Erich Gunther erich@enernex.com 
Tom McDermott tom@meltran.com 

Bill Moncrief bill@enernex.com  

Dave Mueller dave@electrotek.com 

Dan Nordell d.nordell@ieee.org 

Marty Page mglpage@sourthernco.com 

Alvin Razon alvin.razon@nerca.coop 

Dan Sabin dsabin@electrotek.com 
Bob Saint robert.saint@nrecacoop 

Don Sevcik don.sevcik@centerpointenergy.com 

Michael Shepherd mtshephe@southernco.com 

Glen Shomo gshomo@powermonitors.com 

Dylan Stewart dylan.stewart@areva-td.com 

Tim Unruh timu@customenergy.com 
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